
Product Specification Sheet

Product Details

65100-0000

Nonwoven Fabric Bonded to a Plastic Core

White

2.1" x 3.35"

IPA

644218120060

Part Number

Components

Appearance

Product Dimension

UPC Number

Special Features

Cleaning Agent

Chipper Box

5.25

2.5

3.25

.75

Corrugated Carton

18

13

11

43

Package Details Primary Package Master Carton

50 CardsQuantity

Length (in)

Height (in)

Width (in)

Weight (lbs)

Package Type

50 Boxes

48

40

52

1400

Pallet Details

Quantity

Length (in)

Width (in)

Height (in)

Weight (lbs)

Volume (cft)

32 Cartons

57.78
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